
 Voss Clark - Defect Image - Original
 Coil No.:  Printed:
 Inspected:  Inspection Location:

 USSPRO84220  (206494)  12/15/2010 17:06

 12/11/2010 03:20 - 12/11/2010 03:31  Pickle
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Defect ID
Class
Prod. Class / Test Class
Grade
Confidence
Dist. from DS
Dist. from OS
Distance from start
Width
Length
Period length
Period Id
Camera
Image ID
Coil Side
Roll

8906
LAO

NC / NC
---

100 %
13.66 in
36.38 in

2145 ft 5.8 in
1.890 in
7.165 in
53.03 in

21
4

429
Bottom Side BF

Severstal Roll

Defect Description
 Coil No. :
 Material :
 Start :
 Width :
 Length :
 Defects :
 Customer Order #
 Heat #
 Mill ID #
 Mill Order #
 Part #
 PO #
 Rockwell
 Ship To

USSPRO84220
 US GARY
 12/11/10 03:20
 52 inch
 2287 ft
 7820
 4917588
 D02782
 K224816
 ZX90237-001
 A1HR006287
 00508983

 TOYSETIN

 Coil Data:
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